CT Analyzer
Revolution in Current Transformer Testing and Calibration
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981
22
Current transformers are used for relaying and metering purposes

Wuhan HV Research Test Report
Technical data CT Analyzer
Ordering information
1010
Coax cables VEHK0651 - with banana plugs
2 x 3 m / 2 x 9.8 ft,
1 x 10 m / 1 x 32.8 ft
Battery clamps VEHZ0652 - with 4 mm / 0.2 in banana
sockets (primary side
connection)
Crocodile clamps VEHZ0656 - with 4 mm / 0.2 in banana
sockets (secondary side
connection)
20 mm / 0.8 in opening
width, 2 x red, 2 x black
Flexible terminal
adapters
VEHS0009 - with 12 x 4 mm / 0.2 in
banana socket
Compact Flash Card VEHZ0654 - 128 MB
Memory space for at least
416 test reports
Compact Flash card
reader
VEHZ0655 - USB 2.0 Compact Flash
card reader
User manual VESD0605 - User manual Carry bag VEHP0018 - CT Analyzer carry bag
Grounding (PE) cable VEHK0615 - 1 x 6 m / 1 x 19.7 ft,
6 mm² / 0.01 sq in,
(protective earth connection)
Training CT VEHZ0643 - 300:5, class 0.5 FS 5
CT Analyzer PC
software toolset
VESM0800 - remote control software,
QuickTest, Excel File Loader
etc.
Power cord depends   -  country-specific
Accessories and software (part of Standard and Advanced Package)
Accessories
1111
Calibration CT VEHZ0649 - 2000:1 / 2000:5,
class 0.02
Coax cables VEHK0654 - 3 m / 9.8 ft*
VEHK0652 - 6 m / 19.7 ft*
VEHK0653 - 10 m / 32.8 ft*
VEHK0655 - 15 m / 49.2 ft*
VEHK0656 - 100 m / 328.1 ft*
Pluggable winding VEHK0658 - Pluggable 23 turns
winding
Transport case VEHP0068 - Transport case with
wheels
CT SB2 upgrade kit VEHZ0696 - CT SB2,
accessories included
USB - RS232
converter cable
VEHZ0014 - with Nullmodem cable
Primary resistance Kit VEHZ0684 - 4 pole cable 15 m / 49.2 ft
(CT SB2 to CTprim),
2x Kelvin clamps
Set of two Kelvin
clamp adapters
VEHZ0628 - Kelvin clamp adapter can
be used together with the
standard measurement
cable
RemAlyzer VESM0657 - Software License for the